“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Tattoo Voucher

Ticket No.

Total: 799

Name

CazH
Danny Evans
Derek Holt
Daniella Wilkinson
Derek Holt
Rick Spinks
Paul Harrison
Tracy Hutchinson
Cara Mcelhinney
Joel Senkowych
Amarachi Emenalor
Tia Potter
Joel Senkowych
Helen Morrissey
Derek Holt
Samantha Murphy
Rebecca Middleton
Helen Sams
Logan Mcmillan
Helen Morrissey
Nicola Rodrigues
Joel Senkowych
Shaughna Murray
Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™;
Derek Holt
Emma Sinclair
Helen Morrissey
Charlotte Riley
Derek Holt
Hannah Turner
Shaughna Murray
Wayne Jackson

Draw: September 1, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

52
53
54
55
56
58
60
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
i
79
82
84
86
87
88
90
92
94
95
96

Name

Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™j
Amarachi Emenalor
Alice Young
Logan Mcmillan
Charlotte Riley
Joel Senkowych
Joel Senkowych
Alice Young
CazH
Leigha Scroggie
Wayne Jackson
Georgia Paterson
David Nurdin
Anna Busson
Rhiannon Roache
Rick Spinks
Helen Morrissey
Gina Lord
Charlotte Riley
Elizabeth Mccahey
Charlotte Riley
Wayne Jackson
Anthony Casson
Shane Jones
Caz H
Helen Sams
Jonathan Clarke
Simon Watson
Hannah Turner
Jonathan Clarke
Kylie Hagan
Kerry Walsh

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

97
99
100
101
105
106
108
109
111
113
114
115
117
118
120
121
123
125
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136
138
139
140
142
143

Name

Shaughna Murray
Alice Young
Derek Holt
Tracy Hutchinson
Wayne Jackson
Tia Potter
Tia Potter
Logan Mcmillan
Anna Busson
Joel Senkowych
Charlie Thomas
Nicola Rodrigues
Shane Jones
CazH
Logan Mcmillan
Jemma Martin
Alice Young
Sarah Davies
Tracy Hutchinson
Nicola Rodrigues
Caz H
Alice Young
Libby Cullen
Demi Rooney
Charlotte Riley
Scott Knowles
Jade Atkinson
Helen Morrissey
Rebecca Middleton
Derek Holt
Wayne Jackson

Anthony Casson
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https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

+PU|5E Tattoo Voucher

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
144 Wayne Jackson 197 Helen Morrissey 244 CazH
145 Tracy Hutchinson 198 Janet Mogie 245 Joel Senkowych
147 Rebecca Middleton 200 Amarachi Emenalor 246 Miranda Wayne
148 Gina Lord 201 Tracy Hutchinson 247 Lynne Calland
149 Kate Chambers 202 Annemarie Robinson 249 Helen Morrissey
150 Shaughna Murray 203 Shaughna Murray 251 Lynne Calland
151 Derek Holt 204 Tina Williams 253 Gina Lord
154 Hannah Turner 207 Miranda Wayne 254 Wayne Jackson
155 Dawn Brogden 208 Tracy Hutchinson 255 Cara Mcelhinney
157 Simon Watson 211 Reece Gregory 256 Caz H
158 Gina Lord 213 Rick Spinks 257 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™
162 Jemma Martin 215 Dee Mcevoy 259 Vicky Mackellar
163 David Nurdin 216 Simon Watson 260 Hannah Turner
166 Joel Senkowych 217 Charlotte Riley 261 Rakesh Gangar
167 Simon Watson 218 Wayne Jackson 262 Derek Holt
168 Tracy Hutchinson 219 Simon Watson 263 Rebecca Middleton
170 Kate Chambers 222 Rebecca Middleton 264 Tia Potter
172 Dayna Groom 225 Vicky Mackellar 265 Derek Holt
173 Shaughna Murray 226 Shaughna Murray 266 Melanie Mcnally
175 Derek Holt 228 Scott Knowles 270 Logan Mcmillan
177 Charlie Thomas 229 Rebecca Middleton 272 Logan Mcmillan
178 Amy Browning 230 Helen Morrissey 273 Shaughna Murray
180 Deborah Casson 231 Alice Young 274 Gina Lord
183 Cara Mcelhinney 232 Alice Young 275 Simon Watson
184 Joel Senkowych 233 Charlie Thomas 276 Joel Senkowych
185 Rebecca Middleton 234 Karen Acky 277 Gemma Giriffiths
186 Gina Lord 235 Helen Morrissey 278 Shaughna Murray
189 Danny Evans 236 Kate Chambers 281 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;a™
190 CazH 237 Hannah Turner 283 Leigha Scroggie
193 David Nurdin 238 Charlie Thomas 284 Cara Mcelhinney
195 Jonathan Clarke 240 Hannah Turner 286 Rebecca Middleton
196 Amy Browning 241 Derek Holt 287 Helen Morrissey

Total: 799 e« Draw: September 1, 2025 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 9
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Tattoo Voucher

Ticket No.

291
292
293
294
298
300
301
302
303
305
307
308
309
310
311
312
314
315
317
321
322
323
326
327
328
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

Total: 799

Name

CazH
Alice Young
Rhiannon Roache
Cara Mcelhinney
Alice Young
Logan Mcmillan
Caz H
Wayne Jackson
Amarachi Emenalor
Sarah Holt
Rebecca Middleton
Derek Holt
Charlie Thomas
Helen Sams
Nicola Rodrigues
Paul Harrison
Tia Potter
Amarachi Emenalor
Derek Holt
Helen Morrissey
Simon Watson
Alice Young
Logan Mcmillan
Joel Senkowych
N Faisal
Anthony Casson
Alice Young
Anthony Casson
Jemma Martin
Scott Knowles
Rebecca Middleton

Kim Yates

Draw: September 1, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

339
340
341
343
344
345
350
351
352
353
355
357
359
360
361
362
363
364
366
367
369
370
371
373
375
376
378
379
380
381
382
385

Name

Rebecca Middleton
Jemma Martin
Rebecca Middleton
Demi Rooney
Cara Mcelhinney
Jemma Martin
Derek Holt
Cara Mcelhinney
Charlie Thomas
Lynne Calland
Emma Sinclair
Rick Spinks
Derek Holt
Kate Chambers
Amarachi Emenalor
Charlotte Riley
Deborah Casson
Rebecca Middleton
CazH
Scott Knowles
Joel Senkowych
Dawn Brogden
Melanie Mcnally
Simon Watson
Charlotte Riley
Wayne Jackson
Gina Lord
Joel Senkowych
Derek Holt
Helen Sams
Paul Harrison

Alexandra Bradbury

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

387
390
391
392
393
395
398
399
401
403
407
408
409
410
411
412
417
418
419
420
421
425
426
427
429
430
431
433
434
435
436
437

Name

Hannah Turner
Caz H
Kylie Hagan
Anna Busson
Rick Spinks
Amy Browning
Helen Morrissey
Wayne Jackson
Scott Knowles
Tracy Hutchinson
Derek Holt
Jonathan Clarke
Cara Mcelhinney
Rick Spinks
Rachel Kershaw
Miranda Wayne
Amarachi Emenalor
Dawn Brogden
Hannah Turner
Nicola Rodrigues
Logan Mcmillan
Gina Lord
Caz H
Sarah Davies
Wayne Jackson
Rick Spinks
Callum Panton
Tracy Hutchinson
Logan Mcmillan
Anna Busson
Kate Chambers

Joel Senkowych
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

438
439
440
442
443
450
455
457
458
459
460
462
463
467
469
470
471
473
475
477
478
480
481
484
488
491
494
497
499
500
501
503

Total: 799

Name

Alexandra Bradbury
Simon Watson
David Nurdin
Tia Potter
Melanie Mcnally
Alice Young
Cara Mcelhinney
Wayne Jackson
Emma Sinclair
Amy Browning
Karen Acky
Shaughna Murray
Maev Macvicar
Joel Senkowych
Rachel Kershaw
Rebecca Middleton
Tia Potter
Derek Holt
Jemma Martin
Mark Hollinrake
Miranda Wayne
Joel Senkowych
Cara Mcelhinney
Tracy Hutchinson
Kate Chambers
Caz H
Joel Senkowych
Ella Reeves
Cara Mcelhinney
Charlie Thomas
Cara Mcelhinney

Tia Potter

Draw: September 1, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

505
506
507
509
510
511
513
514
515
516
520
521
525
528
529
531
532
533
534
536
538
541
542
543
544
545
546
548
552
553
554
555

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name
Rick Spinks
Hannah Turner
Rebecca Middleton
Joel Senkowych
Scott Knowles
Derek Holt
Rhiannon Roache
Karen Acky
Helen Morrissey
Helen Sams
Logan Mcmillan
Emma Sinclair
Tia Potter
Shaughna Murray
Cara Mcelhinney
Shaughna Murray
Kylie Hagan
David Nurdin
Libby Cullen
Joel Senkowych
Jemma Martin
Logan Mcmillan
Rebecca Middleton
Joel Senkowych
Tracy Hutchinson
Tracy Hutchinson
Derek Holt
Anthony Casson
Anthony Casson
Rhiannon Roache
Tracy Hutchinson

Helen Morrissey

Ticket No.

557
558
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
569
570
573
576
577
578
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
591
592
593
594
597
598
600
603

Tattoo Voucher

Name

Lynne Calland
Lynne Calland
Barry Mcdonald
David Nurdin
Logan Mcmillan
Simon Watson
Reece Gregory
Nicola Rodrigues
Rick Spinks
David Nurdin
Tia Potter
Cara Mcelhinney
Dawn Brogden
Danny Evans
Nicola Rodrigues
Logan Mcmillan
CazH
Kate Chambers
Helen Morrissey
Wayne Jackson
Joel Senkowych
Joel Senkowych
Cara Mcelhinney
Logan Mcmillan
Joel Senkowych
Helen Morrissey
Dawn Brogden
Helen Morrissey
Scott Knowles
Tracy Hutchinson
Shaughna Murray

Daniella Wilkinson
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

605
607
611
612
613
616
618
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
630
631
632
635
636
637
638
639
641
642
644
645
646
647
650
651
653
654

Total: 799

Name

Rhiannon Roache
Scott Knowles
Emma Sinclair

Tia Potter
Tia Potter

Anthony Casson

Simon Watson
Joel Senkowych
Joel Senkowych

Helen Sams
Rick Spinks
CazH
Gina Lord
Amy Browning
Joel Senkowych
Diana Reid
David Nurdin
Shaughna Murray
Gina Lord

Scott Knowles

Shaughna Murray

Wayne Jackson

Helen Morrissey

Helen Morrissey
Libby Cullen

Dawn Brogden
Logan Mcmillan
Nicola Rodrigues
Nicole Chadwick
Helen Morrissey

Gina Lord

Logan Mcmillan

Draw: September 1, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

657
660
661
663
665
667
668
670
671
674
675
676
682
685
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
698
699
701
702
703
707
708
709

Name

Scott Knowles
Rebecca Middleton
Hannah Turner
Leigha Scroggie
David Nurdin
Kate Chambers
Amy Browning
Paul Harrison
Paul Harrison
Anthony Casson
Jonathan Clarke
Tia Potter
Nathan Smith
Anna Busson
Helen Morrissey
Reece Gregory
Gemma Griffiths
Rebecca Middleton
Wayne Jackson
Alexandra Bradbury
Scott Knowles
Helen Sams
Melanie Mcnally
Charlie Thomas
Derek Holt
Helen Morrissey
Cara Mcelhinney
Ashleigh Oconnor
Helen Morrissey
Danny Evans
Logan Mcmillan

Wayne Jackson

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

710
711
714
720
721
725
727
730
731
732
733
734
737
738
739
742
744
746
748
750
751
752
753
756
757
758
760
761
762
765
767
769

Tattoo Voucher

Name

Paul Harrison
Rick Spinks
Helen Morrissey
Shaughna Murray
Joel Senkowych
Shaughna Murray
Tracy Hutchinson
Tia Potter
Anthony Casson
Helen Sams
David Nurdin
Helen Morrissey
David Nurdin
Charlotte Riley
Kate Chambers
Anna Busson
Joel Senkowych
Charlie Thomas
Helen Morrissey
Derek Holt
Kim Yates
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Rebecca Middleton
Vicky Mackellar
Caz H
Amarachi Emenalor
Joel Senkowych
Helen Morrissey
Simon Watson
Joel Senkowych

Charlie Thomas
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+PU|5E Tattoo Voucher

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
770 Helen Morrissey 821 Helen Morrissey 883 Tracy Hutchinson
772 Joel Senkowych 822 Logan Mcmillan 885 Anna Busson
773 Shaughna Murray 823 Leigha Scroggie 888 Alice Young
776 Wayne Jackson 824 Helen Morrissey 890 Helen Morrissey
777 Cara Mcelhinney 825 Tia Potter 891 Wayne Jackson
778 Miranda Wayne 827 Helen Morrissey 892 Rebecca Middleton
780 Rebecca Middleton 828 Hannah Turner 895 Daniella Wilkinson
781 Shaughna Murray 829 Amarachi Emenalor 898 Joel Senkowych
783 Helen Morrissey 832 Joel Senkowych 900 Cara Mcelhinney
784 Gina Lord 835 CazH 901 Jack Borg
785 Dawn Brogden 838 Joel Senkowych 903 Miranda Wayne
786 Karen Acky 839 Helen Sams 908 Joel Senkowych
787 Amarachi Emenalor 840 Joel Senkowych 909 Dayna Groom
788 Simon Watson 842 Kate Chambers 910 Logan Mcmillan
790 Amarachi Emenalor 843 Charlie Thomas 912 Helen Morrissey
791 Maev Macvicar 846 Scott Knowles 913 Joel Senkowych
792 Paul Harrison 847 Rebecca Middleton 915 Amarachi Emenalor
794 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™; 852 Paul Harrison 916 Daniella Wilkinson
795 Anna Busson 853 Alice Young 917 Helen Morrissey
796 Tia Potter 854 Tia Potter 918 Charlie Thomas
798 Simon Watson 856 Alice Young 919 Tracy Hutchinson
800 Charlotte Riley 861 Helen Morrissey 921 Rakesh Gangar
801 Scott Knowles 863 Vicky Mackellar 922 Helen Morrissey
802 Gina Lord 865 Rhiannon Roache 924 Simon Watson
804 Danny Evans 870 Joel Senkowych 925 Alice Young
807 Charlie Thomas 871 Shaughna Murray 926 Charlie Thomas
809 Mark Hollinrake 872 Nathan Smith 929 Derek Holt
810 Wayne Jackson 877 Annemarie Robinson 930 Shaughna Murray
811 Demi Rooney 878 Rick Spinks 933 Logan Mcmillan
818 Jonathan Clarke 879 Derek Holt 935 Amarachi Emenalor
819 Helen Morrissey 880 Daniella Wilkinson 936 Jemma Martin
820 Demi Rooney 881 Rebecca Middleton 938 CazH

Total: 799 e« Draw: September 1, 2025 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 9



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

+PU|5E Tattoo Voucher

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
939 Rhiannon Roache 985 Derek Holt 1034 Derek Holt
940 Anna Busson 986 David Nurdin 1035 Dayna Groom
942 Wayne Jackson 987 Ella Reeves 1036 Nicole Chadwick
944 Hannah Turner 988 Rick Spinks 1039 Derek Holt
945 Anthony Casson 989 Julie Clegg 1041 Shaughna Murray
946 Cara Mcelhinney 990 Logan Mcmillan 1045 Logan Mcmillan
948 Scott Knowles 992 Jonathan Clarke 1046 Mark Hollinrake
950 Wayne Jackson 993 Joel Senkowych 1049 Hannah Turner
952 Joel Senkowych 994 Nathan Smith 1050 Derek Holt
953 Hannah Turner 995 Wayne Jackson 1053 Michelle Casson
954 Christopher Don 997 Kerry Walsh 1055 Rebecca Middleton
955 Wayne Jackson 999 Rhiannon Roache 1056 Callum Panton
956 Leigha Scroggie 1000 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;a™ 1057 Nicola Rodrigues
958 Nat Rigby 1001 Amarachi Emenalor 1058 Joel Senkowych
959 Dawn Brogden 1003 Gina Lord 1062 Gina Lord
960 Reece Gregory 1005 Amarachi Emenalor 1063 Joel Senkowych
962 Rick Spinks 1007 David Nurdin 1064 Charlotte Riley
965 David Nurdin 1008 Maev Macvicar 1065 Helen Morrissey
966 Ashleigh Oconnor 1009 Scott Knowles 1066 Dawn Brogden
969 Derek Holt 1011 Derek Holt 1070 Tia Potter
970 Hannah Turner 1016 Simon Watson 1073 Charlie Thomas
971 Scott Knowles 1019 Derek Holt 1075 Jonathan Clarke
972 Demi Rooney 1020 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™j 1076 Janet Mogie
973 Callum Panton 1023 Derek Holt 1077 Caz H
974 Caz H 1024 Amarachi Emenalor 1078 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™;
975 Hannah Turner 1025 Alice Young 1080 Libby Cullen
976 Kate Chambers 1026 Charlie Thomas 1081 Charlie Thomas
977 Helen Morrissey 1027 Amarachi Emenalor 1086 Logan Mcmillan
978 Miranda Wayne 1029 Kate Chambers 1088 Alexandra Bradbury
982 Simon Watson 1031 Alice Young 1091 CazH
983 Scott Knowles 1032 Rebecca Middleton 1092 Annemarie Robinson
984 Yasreen Akhtar 1033 Helen Morrissey 1094 Scott Knowles

Total: 799 e« Draw: September 1, 2025 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 9
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Tattoo Voucher

Ticket No.

1097
1099
1102
1103
1106
1108
1109
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1123
1124
1125
1128
1129
1133
1135
1137
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1146
1148
1150

Total: 799

Name

CazH
Janet Mogie
Charlie Thomas
Ella Reeves
Kate Chambers
Anna Busson
Paul Harrison
Charlie Thomas
CazH
Simon Watson
Deborah Casson
Miranda Wayne
Derek Holt
David Nurdin
Dawn Brogden
Tracy Hutchinson
Dayna Groom
Logan Mcmillan
Derek Holt
Dawn Brogden
Kerry Walsh
Helen Sams
Rhiannon Roache
Wayne Jackson
Charlotte Riley
David Nurdin
Rick Spinks
Rhiannon Roache
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Joel Senkowych

Scott Knowles

Draw: September 1, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

1151
1152
1154
1155
1159
1160
1165
1166
1167
1168
1170
1171
1173
1174
1176
1177
1179
1180
1182
1183
1184
1185
1188
1190
1195
1198
1200
1201
1203
1204
1205
1206

Name

Leigh Hardman
Rick Spinks
Leigh Hardman
Ella Reeves
Barry Mcdonald
Hannah Turner
Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™;
Jemma Martin
Alice Young
Reece Gregory
Helen Morrissey
CazH
Estellea™| Pritcharda™;a™
Rebecca Middleton
Helen Morrissey
Alice Young
Simon Watson
Hannah Turner
Derek Holt
David Nurdin
Simon Watson
Rick Spinks
Logan Mcmillan
David Nurdin
Caz H
Derek Holt
Scott Knowles
Joel Senkowych
Rick Spinks
Rebecca Middleton
Rebecca Middleton
Gina Lord

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

1207
1208
1209
1213
1214
1215
1216
1218
1219
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1244
1245
1246
1248
1249
1250
1251

Name

Gina Lord
Cara Mcelhinney
Logan Mcmillan
Kate Chambers
Gina Lord
Caz H
Amarachi Emenalor
Amarachi Emenalor
Tia Potter
Helen Morrissey
Wayne Jackson
Helen Morrissey
Wayne Jackson
Derek Holt
David Nurdin
Jonathan Clarke
Gina Lord
Nicola Rodrigues
Shaughna Murray
Kate Chambers
Tracy Hutchinson
Maev Macvicar
Joel Senkowych
Derek Holt
Joel Senkowych
Gina Lord
Shaughna Murray
Charlie Thomas
Paul Harrison
Derek Holt
CazH
CazH

Page 8 of 9



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name
1252 Joel Senkowych
1255 Hannah Turner
1257 Ella Reeves
1259 Rick Spinks
1260 Jonathan Clarke
1261 Logan Mcmillan
1262 Kate Chambers
1264 Georgia Paterson
1265 Joel Senkowych
1266 Rick Spinks
1267 Tia Potter
1268 Karen Acky
1269 Rebecca Middleton
1271 Logan Mcmillan
1272 Helen Morrissey
1273 CazH
1274 Michelle Casson
1275 Rebecca Middleton
1279 Leigha Scroggie
1283 Amarachi Emenalor
1284 Mark Hollinrake
1286 Hannah Turner
1287 Joel Senkowych
1288 Helen Morrissey
1289 Shaughna Murray
1290 David Nurdin
1294 Janet Mogie
1295 Kylie Hagan
1296 Joel Senkowych
1298 Tracy Hutchinson
1299 Jonathan Clarke

Total: 799 e« Draw: September 1, 2025 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 9 of 9
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